
TWP 149 RNG 37

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10
11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

Little
Carver Lake

Clearbrook
Lake

Nels
Olson

Lake

Steenerson
Lake

Leon
Lake

Johnson
Lake

Pond

Deep
Lake

Carver
Lake

Anderson
Lake

One Lake
Creek

Ferdi Anderson
F Pond

Silver

Cr
ee

k

Augustana
Cemetery

Friendship
Cemetery

Greenwood Lutheran
Cemetery

Silver Creek
Cemetery

Seljord
Cemetery

Ollestad
Park

$+5

$+5

$+9

$+11

$+5

$+4

$+4

?A@92

?A@92

Sõ"74

$+6

$+3

$+49

$+49

$+3

$+12

$+12

$+3

$+11

$+4

$+15

$+16

$+16

$+16$+4

Sõ"111

$+15

1st A ve SW

Oa
k S

t S
E

To
we

r S
t

MNTH 92

alley

Pin
e S

t S
E

CS
AH

 10

CR
-11

1

221
st A

ve

Brook St

Alley

4th Ave SE

M ap
leS

t N
E

Hazel Ave NE

Alley

CSAH 3

Hillside Ave NE

CSAH 9

Industrial St SW

CSAH 6

Ma
ple

wo
od 

Rd

CS
AH

 5

Jensen Ave NEJensen Ave NW
Hazel Ave NW

49
0th

 St

Brook St NE

All
ey

We
st 

St 
SW Ho
sp

ita
l S

t S
W

Bir
ch

 St
 SE

1st Ave SW2nd Ave SW

Center Ave W Center Ave E

Ma
in 

St 
S

18
9th

 Av
e

4th Ave SW

NE Brook St

500th St

Po
pla

r S
t N

E

CSAH 11

18
1s

t A
ve

1st Ave SE
2nd Ave SE3rd Ave SE
Alley

Park St NW

T-9
6

16
1s

t A
ve

Main St N

Lake Ave NE

CS
AH

 15

15
1s

t A
ve

3rd Ave SW

22
9th

 Av
e

All
ey

Elm
 St

 SW

Railroad St NE

Estelle Ln

PipelineTrlCR-74

480th St

476th St

520th St

15
5th

 Av
e

Ne
ls 

Ol
so

n L
ak

e R
d

490th St

22
9th

 Av
e

496th St

CS
AH

 12

15
9th

 Av
e

470th St
CS

AH
 16

T-1
02

CSAH 49

17
9th

 Av
e

Postier Corner Dr

Dog Leg Rd

14
9th

 Av
e

15
9th

 Av
e

500th St

18
9th

 Av
e

L-3
 To

wn
sh

ip 
Rd

19
9th

 Av
e

500th St

470th St

520th St

17
9th

 Av
e

490th St

510th St

Clearwater Lake Rd

7.

7

1.

1

9.

9

4.

4

3.

3

8.

8

10.
10

12.
12

13.
13 11.

11

2.

2

6.

6

5.

5

Augustana Cemetery

Friendship Cemetery

Greenwood
Lutheran

Cemetery

Silver Creek
Cemetery

Seljord
Cemetery

CLOVER

HOLST

SINCLAIR

LEON

CLEARBROOK

PINE LAKE

WINSOR GREENWOOD

EDDY

alley

Sho
rt S

t NE

alley

Alle
y

alley

Alle
y

Alle
y

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF LEON CLEARWATER COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 345

IN COOPERATION WITH
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

TOWNSHIP OF
LEON

1 in = 1,600 ft
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MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

OFFICE OF TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM MANAGEMENT
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